[Fwd: FW: Selling billboard space for bridge replacement]
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Subject: [Fwd: FW: Selling billboard space for bridge replacement]
Date: Wed, 27 Mar 2002 16:34:45 -0800
From: Brian Platts <brian_platts@telus.net>
To: Corrie Kost <kost@triumf.ca>

Hi Corrie - | suggest you post this one as being from Ernie (since he
forwarded it).

Subject: FW: Selling billboard space for bridge replacement
Date: Tue, 26 Mar 2002 23:06:22 -0800
From: Ernie Crist <Cristt@dnv.org>
To: "FONVCA (E-malil)" <fonvca@fonvca.org>

----- Original Message-----

From: Michael Dohertyrpailto:MDoherty@bcpiac.com

Sent: Monday, March 25, 2002 10:36 AM

To: bdenault@dnv.org; dbell@dnv.org; ecrist@dnv.org; hdunsford@dnv.org;
jharris@dnv.org; Imuri@dnv.org; macdunn@dnv.org

Subject: Selling billboard space for bridge replacement

As a north shore resident, I'm very unhappy about the idea of having to see
billboards everywhere. It seems very likely that the decline in property
prices from this move to turn North Vancouver into a "low rent"
neighbourhood will more than outweigh any savings from having the
advertising company pay for the bridge.

Michael Doherty

405 - 330 East 1st
North Vancouver, B.C.
V7L 1B5
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